THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Sport/Beginner/Junior Expert Women

1 (35) 649 219217 PASTORE AliciaRose gﬂ:g;gg Devo 44:25.2 ok

2  (92) 569 210228 BEHLEN Jill Tokyo Joes 48:11.5  +3:46.2
Boulder

3 (93) 618 264272 HART Kaila Durango Devo 48:25.1  +3:59.8
Bayfield

4 (103) 601 ELLEFSON Summer 49:13.6  +4:48.3
Durango

5 (121) 651 230369 PATTEN Ellen ggz:gg: Devo/Tokyo J 50:44.9  +6:19.6

6 (123) 576 60539 BLISS Michele ggﬁl‘g’e'r""’“ms"zze 50:58.0  +6:32.7

7 (T126) 679 264198 WALKER Joan g;;?ig%c’ Devo 51:25.4  +7:00.1

8 (129) 552 115750 VOLL BARCLAY Karin g?u'\l’(';’et:o" Sports 51:485  +7:23.2

9 (130) 656 219062 PRIETO Susan E';‘j. dse‘:VVe'O 52:09.5 +7:442

10 (132) 587 CHEENEY Annie Durango Devo 52:16.3  +7:51.0
Durango

11 (158) 551 255031 TIGLAS Darcy Fort Collins Cycling 56:58.9 +12:33.6
Loveland

12 (160) 629 KATZ Amy Durango DEVO 57:145 +12:49.2
Durango

13 (161) 690 227013 GREEN Monica COMotion Sports/YETI 57:20.3 +12:55.0
Crested Butte

14 (170) 640 MASSONE Elyse gﬂ:gzgg DEVO 1:02:14.1 +17:48.8

15 (@76) 689 MEEGAN Jessica 1:15:12.3  +30:47.0

Littleton

Beginner Men 19+

1 (47) 500 278528 GUSTAFSON Kyle Optimize Endurance S 45:28.2 ook
Englewood

2 (48) 655 PRIETO Bob Blue Sky 45:32.2 +4.0
Boulder

3 (94) 642 MEYERS Nathan www.christiancycling 48:25.2  +2:57.0
Highlands Ranch

4 (173) 626 JARDINE lan 1.02:45.7 +17:175

Colorado Springs
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Results

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

UCI code NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Beginner Men

1 (62) 624 JANDER Quade Team Colorado Single 46:53.4

2 (74) 573 255493 BLEVINS Christopher 47:27.4 +34.0
Durango

3 (135) 696 263159 STANNFIELD Mick Fruita 52:40.3 +5:46.9

4 (138) 695 SHAHAN James Durango Devo 52:53.0  +5:59.6
Durango

5 (159) 571 264229 BIERI Steven g:};eyca“y"“‘?yc“" 57:03.1  +10:09.7

6 (169) 691 279628 URIGUEN Drake ﬁ:zﬁf"ac"Bikesm 1:01:42.7 +14:49.3

7 (172) 694 264262 WESTMAN Merrick g;}g 1:02:30.7 +15:37.3

8 (175) 692 FINSTERWALD James ) 1:11:57.1 +25:03.7
Co. Springs

9 (@177) 565 BAILEY Cassidy Lyons 1:15:23.7 +28:30.3
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Rang
Rank

(97)
(106)
(113)

(117)

1

2

3

4

5 (@136)
6 (140)
7 (143)
8 (145)
9 (149
10 (@s1)
11 (@54
12 (@55)
13 (@156)
14 (@62)
15 (@63)
16 (@64)
17 @7y
18 @74)

1 @7
2 (125)
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74

38

1

4

2

637

504

699

505

516

698

515

702

540

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

173838

231955

191239

194901

223636

194877

100459

228971

226698

260403

175696

249421

228978

234957

261623

217462

277022

47161

15519

129128

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Pro/Expert/Singlespeed Women

SMITH Jennifer
CULLEN Kelley
GERSBACH Jennifer
HUCK Erin

HUDSON Lisa

LEVY Ambre
TARKINGTON Sara
BUGBEE Sonya
CHAPMAN Kate
THRODAHL Molly
BAUMGARTNER Heather
SERRA Melody
WADE Holly
RAWLEY Sarah
RUZICKOVA Sarka
BUSH Lynn
SEIDLER Pam
JUDSON Kathryn

Trek VW
Gunnison

Rocky Mountain Racin
New Castle

Dales Pale Ale Spot
Avon

Tokyo Joes

Boulder

Feedback Sports
Golden

Dolce Diavolo
Aspen

Wheatridge Cyclery
Boulder

YetiBeti

Lakewood

Mafia Racing
Breckenridge
Phoenix Multisport
Boulder

Colorado Singletrack
Fort Collins
Optimize Endurance S
Highlands Ranch
Co Motion Sports
Dillon

Team Vanderkitten
Golden

YetiBeti

Winter Park

Tough Girl / Contess
Arvada

Ute City Cycles
Aspen

Christian Cycling
Boulder

Singlespeed Men

HAYES Charles
VULGAMOTT Carlos
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Trek VW / Rocky Mtn
Boulder

Sycip/Schwalbe Tires
Littleton

48:43.7
49:35.1
50:04.4
50:25.6
52:47.1
53:30.3
53:45.7
54:10.6
54:29.6
54:37.9
56:22.1
56:23.4
56:31.4
58:36.6
59:14.2
59:16.9
1:02:16.1
1:04:53.0

47:58.9
51:10.0

+51.4

+1:20.7

+1:41.9

+4.03.4

+4:46.6

+5:02.0

+5:26.9

+5:45.9

+5:54.2

+7:38.4

+7:39.7

+7:47.7

+9:52.9

+10:30.5

+10:33.2

+13:32.4

+16:09.3

+3:11.1
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Expert Men 30-39

© 00 N oo 0o~ W N PP
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11

(61)
(65)
(1)
(79)
(88)
(96)
(100)
(111)
(112)
(114)

(124)

12 (T126)

13
14
15
16

Page 4 of 10

(133)
(147)
(152)

(178)

716

512

717

584

513

523

514

510

522

585

517

511

674

521

643

520

138206

43908

245348

106694

149664

217134

192958

76599

136530

88964

150838

240985

200176

177369

246531

226498

COSPOLICH Jeff
YOUNG Jason
HUTH Ryan
CARVER Todd
CULLEN Joshua
BATEY Robert
WEGNER Steve
LUECKEL Jake
LOCKEY Rob
CHAVEZ Ron
KUNTZ Gary
GILES Jason
THELEN Nick
COVINGTON Rhett
MEZA Felix
COLLINS Keith

9/3/2008 06:59:33 PM

Copper Mountain
Breckenridge
Feedback Sports
Boulder

Yeti / MSO

Dillon

COMotion Sports / YE
Denver

Rocky Mountain Racin
Glenwood Springs
Pro Peloton Racing
Boulder

Diamond Peak Racing
Johnstown

Bicycle Village / Sq
Lakewood

Optimize Endurance S
Littleton

Derby Bicycle Center
Commerce City

Team Colorado Single
Centennial

Colorado Singletrack
Westminster
Feedback Sports
Colorado Springs

Superior
COMotion Sports
Denver

RallySport/Cre8buzz.
Boulder

46:51.7 ok
47:03.7 +12.0
47:24.6 +32.9
47:40.9 +49.2
48:01.1  +1.09.4
48:36.0  +1:44.3
49:03.2  +2:115
49:55.,5  +3:03.8
49:58.5  +3:06.8
50:09.3  +3:17.6
51:00.1  +4:.08.4
51:25.4  +4:33.7
52:26.5 +5:34.8
54:15.9  +7:242
55:13.7  +8:22.0
1:48:29.7 +1:01:38.0
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Rang
Rank
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

688

577

726

724

586

530

705

527

529

719

566

721

570

677

662

575

713

727

602

723

725

714

574

675

22802

4145

83402

264168

192447

2017

38516

221265

240113

25552

96071

136296

199456

36742

246269

83145

209727

94249

144739

day

day

day

AUS19810803

Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Expert Men 40+

MASLACH Brian
BOLLENBERGHE Ronald
MEYER Steven
OVERSTREET David
CHEEK Darron
ASLESON Russell
WILSON Dawes
GORRELL Greg

GIL MORENO DE MORA Rodrigo
MURRAY Ronan
BARNES Timothy
WALTON Glenn
BERGMAN Jim

VITULLI Brian
SANDOVAL Bonifacio
BLISS John

FORD Ed

PETERSON Gary
FETZER J Leon

Spike Shooter
Colorado Springs

Pro Cycling
Colorado Springs

Ellsworth
Dillon

Spike Shooter
Breckenridge
Copper Mt
Breckenridge
Procycling
Colorado Springs
Pedal Power
Vail

Feedback Sports
Conifer

Diamond Peak Racing
Loveland

Pedal Power
Avon

Bikeparts.com
Boulder

South Central Racing
Nathrop

Feedback Sports
Thornton

Colorado Springs
COMotion Sports / YE
Arvada

Rocky Mounts
Boulder

Bike Station

Golden

COMotion
Golden

Breckenridge

Maverick Open Men

HANLIN Brent
WHITE Stephen
ROTH Chuck
BLEWITT Mike
THOMPSON Eric

9/3/2008 06:59:33 PM

THF Racing
Denver

Vail
Avalanche Sports
Breckenridge

London England

Great Adventure Spor
Breckenridge

47:25.9
47:38.2
47:54.3
48:11.4
49:17.0
49:29.6
49:40.3
49:50.8
50:21.6
50:28.1
50:39.7
52:35.2
52:49.6
53:36.3
53:38.9
54:36.5
55:45.7
1:00:47.4
1:01:27.5

47:19.3
47:52.2
49:04.0
49:35.7
1:00:39.5
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+12.3
+28.4
+45.5
+1:51.1
+2:03.7
+2:14.4
+2:24.9
+2:55.7
+3:02.2
+3:13.8
+5:09.3
+5:23.7
+6:10.4
+6:13.0
+7:10.6
+8:19.8
+13:21.5

+14:01.6

+32.9
+1:44.7
+2:16.4

+13:20.2
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Sport Men 40+

1 (1) 554 105731 MEEGAN Douglas I;S‘ggoﬁf"o'adosmg'e 39:04.2 ok

2 (6) 722 279656 BOLTON Lance 40:18.1  +1:13.9
Aspen
Oeslbike S . .

3 (10) 555 96241 MANCHESTER Larry Oesiike Source 41:17.1 42129

4 (14) 599 10203 DUNN Cary g;‘;kCOU"WBU"d” 42:225  +3:183

5 (17) 557 226601 LAMIELLE Robert vaegé’:CkSPO”S 42:47.6  +3:43.4

6 (19) 553 274828 CHESY Bruce 2&’;‘32' Performance 42:58.2  +3:54.0

7  (24) 638 16659 LIBERATORE Joe Colorado Singletrack 43:30.2  +4:26.0
Loveland

8 (25) 687 ZARLINGO Michael ) 43:31.0 +4:26.8
Colorado Springs

9 (30) 559 271425 JAMES Tim Emortgage Strategy 43:52.6  +4:484
Lafayette

10 (31) 703 210455 GROSSMAN Larry ’é":;g‘ai“ Pedaler 43:56.8  +4:526

11 (39) 564 2251 BAHR Antony Colorado Singletrack 44:37.1  +5:329
Englewood

12 (55) 622 276208 HOUCK Eric 46:13.9  +7:09.7
Loveland

13 (72) 592 DAVOLL Greg Team Colorado Single 47:25.2  +8:21.0
Englewood

14 (115) 589 245087 COLLINS Larry Ezfr:\ylg"'"”s 50:11.5 +11:07.3

15 (122) 600 day ELDER Steve . 50:56.3 +11:52.1
Colorado Springs

16 (131) 631 207015 KENNEDY Jeffrey Filter Kleen 52:13.8  +13:09.6
Colorado Springs

17 (146) 568 BEHLEN Gary 54:12.6 +15:08.4
Boulder
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Rang
Rank
1 @2
2 @13
3 @8
4 (20
5 @
6 (2
7 (23
8 (39
9 (38

10 (o)
11 @)
12 (@43)
13 (44)
14 @45)
15 (@9
16 (50
17 (51
18 (54
19 (s6)
20 (60)
21  (63)
22  (64)
23  (67)
24 (70
25 (75)
26 (78)
27 (80)
28 (81

Page 7 of 10

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

88

93

46

48

69

92

56

54

61

49

33334

5171

GER19800730

199904

132845

211114

150197

203760

109619

39400

36636

12509

32718

116613

216119

37786

211312

39060

213484

ISR19860907

244363

198767

52850

138725

104313

266494

176736

250172

NOM Prenom
NAME

SMITH Brian
BROWN Travis
SONNTAG Benjamin
MAGELKY Kelly
MATHERS Michael
SHELDEN Taylor
MORGAN Brett
HOKE Mitchell
BAKER Ward
ZANNI Len
VESTAL Zack
FUENTES Brian
SIMMONS Matt
ROBINSON Barkley
BEATON Matthew
WEST Mike
MICKIEWICZ Bryan
WRIGHT Thane
FRASER Damien
ISHAY Rotem
BEISEL Kalan
TRUITT Nick
PEARCE Colby
VENZARA Miles
CHEENEY Chad
BERG Jared
HANZEL Eric
SOUSA Robert

9/3/2008 06:59:33 PM

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Pro/Semi-Pro Men

Trek VW
Gunnison
Trek
Durango

Durango

Trek VW

Golden

Rocky Mountain Racin
Wheat Ridge

Team Rio Grande
Breckenridge

Sobe Cannondale
Frisco

Tokyo Joes
Evergreen

Rocky Mounts/lzze Ra
Boulder

Honey Stinger
Carbondale

Trek VW

Boulder
Waltworks/Fuentes De
Boulder

ProCycling
Colorado Springs
BMC / Orange Peel
Steamboat Springs
Tokyo Joes
Louisville

Maverick

Boulder

Rocky Mountain Racin
Lakewood
VooDoo/Spike
Keystone

Mafia Racing

Eagle

Spider - Kona
Netanya Isreal
ProCycling/CTS
Colorado Springs
Please Sponsor Me!
Fort Collins

Garmin / Chipotle
Boulder

Directory Plus
Durango

Durango Devo
Durango
Triendurance
Louisville

Mafia Racing

Frisco

COMotion Sports
Thornton

41:45.4
42:04.0
42:53.5
43:08.6
43:16.4
43:18.1
43:29.6
44:19.8
44:35.2
44:49.3
44:52.3
44:59.3
45:01.2
45:18.6
45:32.3
45:47.2
45:50.3
46:09.8
46:22.2
46:40.7
46:54.7
46:56.8
47:18.8
47:22.9
47:34.3
47:38.4
47:42.5
47:45.8
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+18.6
+1:08.1
+1:23.2
+1:31.0
+1:32.7
+1:44.2
+2:34.4
+2:49.8
+3:03.9
+3:06.9
+3:13.9
+3:15.8
+3:33.2
+3:46.9
+4:01.8
+4:04.9
+4:24.4
+4:36.8
+4:55.3
+5:09.3
+5:11.4
+5:33.4
+5:37.5
+5:48.9
+5:53.0
+5:57.1

+6:00.4
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Rang
Rank
29 (82
30 (89
31 (98)
32 (@110
1 (9
2 (36)
3 @37
4 (52
5 (99
6 (120)
7 (139)
8 (148)
9 @s7)
1 @3
2 (42
3 7
4 (66)
5 @3
6 (86)
7 (90)
8 (128)
9 (144
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI

NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

84

44

40

89

533

603

617

706

650

611

563

700

534

509

708

561

507

506

707

627

704

710

225551

221702

192016

164755

223277

228336

264839

203759

230628

247368

247842

243827

242922

133754

173190

259703

262367

264691

256548

258894

278985

211236

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Pro/Semi-Pro Men

IANNACITO Anthony
TORRES Jeremy
STUCKI Dylan
FEENEY Andrew

Rocky Mountain Racin
Westminster

Rocky Mountain Racin
Denver

Mafia Racing

Durango

CB Builders

Louisville

Junior Expert Men

KANE Kevin
FINSTERWALD Russell
GROTTS Howard
GORDON Bryce
PASTORE Gino
GAFFNEY Lewis
ATKINS Sam

ORRICK Chase

WIEBE Matt

Sobe Cannondale
Dillon

Front Rangers - Cos/
Colorado Springs
Durango Devo
Durango

Homey Stinger
Snowmass Village
Durango Devo
Durango

Team F.I1.Taos
Angel Fire

Van Dessel Factory T
Boulder

Durango Devo
Durango

Colorado Singletrack
Littleton

Expert Men 19-29

HALL Michael
SCHEEFER Travis
ANDERSON Jason
SCHULER Douglas
BUTLER Chris
MOORE Eric
JENKINS Colin
GORBOLD Paul
HOLBROOK Jason

9/3/2008 06:59:33 PM

SRM Power Meters
Colorado Springs
Brick Oven Pizza
Gunnison

Basalt Bike and Ski
Aspen

Lenz Sport/Boulder C
Boulder

COMotion Sports
New Castle

ARADD

Park City

Rocky Mountain Racin
Aurora

Pedal Power

Avon

Great Adventure Spor
Breckenridge

47:47.2
48:04.3
48:58.2
49:54.8

43:51.6
44:31.3
44:31.7
45:50.4
48:59.9
50:43.2
53:01.6
54:17.2
56:46.1

44:19.2
44:55.8
46:22.5
47:14.7
47:48.4
47:57.6
48:11.3
51:42.1
53:59.6
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+6:01.8
+6:18.9
+7:12.8

+8:09.4

+39.7
+40.1
+1:58.8
+5:08.3
+6:51.6
+9:10.0
+10:25.6

+12:54.5

+36.6
+2:03.3
+2:55.5
+3:29.2
+3:38.4
+3:52.1
+7:22.9

+9:40.4
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Rang
Rank
1 @
2 0
3  (26)
4 (46)
5 9
1 o
2 (3)
3 (298
1 o
2 (8)
3 (9)
4 (1)
5 (@5
6 (@6
7 @
8 (32
9 (53

10 (59
11 (69)
12  (76)
13  (95)
14 (@02)
15 @e7)
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

615

538

693

593

709

712

508

543

606

544

718

548

581

605

720

668

550

728

590

658

612

666

729

213901 GEISLER Sean

276598 KUSS Sepp

252761 WESTMAN Coulter
264191 DAVOUST Stephan
day KURLANDER Levi
278296 THOMPSEN Matthew
277774 CHAVEZ Michael
240082 SCHULTZ Ryan

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Junior Sport Men

Moots
Steamboat Springs

Durango

Platte Canyon Cyclin
Bailey

Durango Devo
Durango

Durango Devo
Durango

Sport Men 19-29

Colorado Singletrack
Littleton

Denver

COMotion Sports
Grand Junction

Sport Men 30-39/Clydesdale

278322 FRANCIS Greg
273148 CONNORS Jeffrey
day LAWRENCE Eric
76455 DUPUIE Doug
BRANT John

FITZPATRICK Chris

day SIMPSON Dan
264136 SMITH Jeffrey
222531 HENLEY Kyle

280796 STARKEY Nickolas
181883 CUSTER Bradley
day QUINN Rob

276809 GALLEGOS Tim
206783 SCHWEISS Robby
8663 DARNER Keith

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

9/3/2008 06:59:33 PM

Colorado Singletrack
Highlands Ranch

Feedback Sports
Golden

Colorado Springs
COMotion Sports
Denver

Team Colorado Single
Littleton

Phat Traxx

Arvada

Copper Mountain
Dillon

Team Colorado Single
Denver

Feedback Sports
Golden

Accent Cycle
Colorado Springs
Durango Rough Riders
Durango

GCC

Littleton

Albuquerque
Kozos
Littleton
RPN
Nathrop

39:48.5
40:01.1
43:32.9
45:18.9
46:25.4

39:27.0
39:31.4
43:45.9

40:39.7
41:03.5
41:10.4
41:21.2
42:34.6
42:42.3
43:40.6
44:04.6
46:03.7
46:31.8
47:19.5
47:38.0
48:28.2
49:08.6
1:00:55.6
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+12.6
+3:44.4
+5:30.4

+6:36.9

+23.8

+30.7

+41.5
+1:54.9
+2:02.6
+3:00.9
+3:24.9
+5:24.0
+5:52.1
+6:39.8
+6:58.3
+7:48.5
+8:28.9

+20:15.9
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THE FALL CLASSIC Circuit Race

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown
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